
 
  
 
 
 
 

V2 012023 EBGB   

The Eliot Bank and Gordonbrock 
Schools Federation 

 

LEWISHAM SCHOOL TERMS AND HOLIDAY DATES 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23 

AS AGREED BY MAYOR AND CABINET 

 

AUTUMN TERM 1 2022 Thursday 1st September 2022 – Friday 21st October 2022 

Half Term Break Monday 24th October 2022 – Friday 28th October 2022 

AUTUMN TERM 2 2022 Monday 31st October 2022 – Friday 16th December 2022 

End Of Term Holiday Monday 19th December 2022 – Monday 2nd January 2023 

SPRING TERM 1 2023 Tuesday 3rd January 2023 – Friday 10th February 2023 

Half term break Monday 13th February 2022 – Friday 17th February 2022 

SPRING TERM 2 2023 Monday 20th February 2023 – Friday 31st March 2023 

End Of Term Holiday Monday 3rd April 2023 – Friday 14th April 2023 

SUMMER TERM 1 2023 
Monday 17th April 2023 – Friday 26th May 2023 

(the early May Bank Holiday will be taken on 1 May and the King’s Coronation Bank Holiday will be 
taken 8 May – school will be closed on these days) 

Half Term Break Monday 29th May 2023 – Friday 2nd June 2023 

SUMMER TERM 3 2023 Monday 5th June 2023 – Friday 21st July 2023 

 

The school will be closed to pupils on the following dates: 
 

Thursday 1st September 2022 Inset Day 
Friday 2nd September 2022 Inset Day 
Monday 1st May 2023 Bank Holiday 
Monday 8th May 2023 Bank Holiday 
Monday 5th June 2023 Inset Day 
Friday 21st July 2023 Inset Day 
TBC Inset Day 

 

 

Bank Holidays 

Christmas Day                             
Boxing Day                                  
New Year’s Day                           
Good Friday       
Easter Monday        
May Bank Holiday        
King’s Coronation Bank Holiday 
Spring Bank Holiday       
Summer Bank Holiday        

Tuesday 27 December 2022 
Monday 26 December 2022  
Monday 2 January 2023 
Friday 7 April 2023 
Monday 10 April 2023 
Monday 1 May 2023 
Monday 8 May 2023 
Monday 29 May 2023 
Monday 28 August 2023 

 


